大型户外垃圾桶 LARGE OUTDOOR GARBAGE CONTAINER
RT-1200大型户外垃圾桶
Four wheels mobile garbage container
颜色 Color
• HDPE(高密度聚乙烯)原料，耐腐蚀耐晒耐用，使用寿命长 •整体
符合 EN-840 标准，颜色和标识可定制
• HDPE (High Density Polyethylene) raw materials, Corrosion lightfast and d
u rable,long service lif
• EN-840 standard, Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容 B VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-1200 1200L L1370xW1060xH1430
RT-660B大型户外垃圾桶
Large Outdoor Garbage Container
颜色 Color
• HDPE(高密度聚乙烯)原料，耐腐蚀耐晒耐用，底部有排水孔塞 •
整体符合 EN-840 标准,颜色和标识可定制
• HDPE (High Density Polyethylene) raw materials, Corrosion lightfast a nd
durable, long service lif, draining hole atthe bottom
■ EN-840 standard, Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-660B 660L L710xW1375xH1210
RT-1100大型户外垃圾桶
Four Wheels Mobile Garbage Container
颜色 Color ■■
•HDPE (高密度聚乙烯)原料，耐腐蚀耐晒耐用，使用寿命长
•整体符合 EN-840 标准,颜色和标识可定制
• HDPE (High Density Polyethylene) raw materials, Corrosion lightfast and
durable,long service lif
• EN-840 standard, Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-1100 1100L L1350xW1035xH1295
RT-400A大型户外垃圾桶
Large Outdoor Garbage Container
颜色 Color ■ = ■
•HDPE(高密度聚乙烯)原料,注塑成型，车轮为实心橡胶轮
•整体符合 EN-840 标准，颜色和标识可定制
• HDPE (High Density Polyethylene) raw materials, njection molding. Wheel the
outer layer is natural rubber
• EN-840 standard, Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-400A 400L L1250xW815xH915
R「660牧型户外垃圾桶
Four Wheels Mobile Garbage Container
颜色 Color
• HDPE(高密度聚乙烯)原料，耐腐蚀耐晒耐用，底部有排水孑饌 •
整体符合 EN-840 标准,颜色和标识可定制
• HDPE (High Density Polyethylene) raw materials, Corrosion lightfast and
durable, long service lif, draining hole at the bottom
• EN-840 standard, Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容 S VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-660A 660L
L780xW1375xH1220
RT-400B大型户外垃圾桶
Large Outdoor Garbage Container
颜色 Color |v|
• HDPE(高密度聚乙烯)原料,注塑成型，车轮为实心橡胶轮
•颜色和标识可定制
• HDPE (High Density Polyethylene) raw materials, injection molding. Wheel
the outer layer is natural rubber
• Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容 M VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-400B 400L
L1250xW815xH915
—01—大軒外垃圾桶 LARGE OUTDOOR GARBAGE CONTAINER 大型户外垃圾桶 LARGE OUTDOOR GARBAGE CONTAINER —02 —
大型户外垃圾桶 LARGE OUTDOOR GARBAGE CONTAINER
RT-100U/120U/240U
户夕卜垃圾桶 Two Wheels Mobile Garbage
Bin
颜色 ColorHill
• HDPE (高密度聚乙烯)原料，脚踏设计,轻松一踏,立即
开启 •整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-100U 100L L550xW480xH845
RT-120U 120L H550xW470xH960
RT-240U 240L H720xW575xH1080
, HDPE raw materials,Humanized pedal design,easily open
• N-840standard. Color & LogoCan be customized E
RT-100A-1 RT-160A-1 RT-240A-1
RT-100A-1/160A-1/240A-1
户夕卜垃圾桶 Two Wheels Mobile Garbage
Bin
颜色 Color11II1
•材料:HDPE 伽强筋设计，增强了产品的承重量)
•整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-100A-1 100L L555xW460xH790
RT-160A-1 160L H550xW670xH930
RT-240A-1 240L H720xW570xH1060
• Material: HDPE (Strengthen the design, enhance the load capacity of the
product)
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be customized
RT-240A
RT-100A/120A/240A
户夕卜垃圾桶 Two Wheels Mobile Garbage Bin
颜色 Color
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-100A 100L L530xW470xH795
RT-160A 120L L550xW460xH960
RT-240A 240L L725xW595xH1020
•材料:HDPE (耐腐蚀,易清洗，可堆叠)
•整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
• Material: HDPE (Corrosion resistant, Easy cleaning, Stackable)
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be customized
RT-100F RT-120F RT-180F RT-240F
RT-100F/120F/180F/240F
户夕卜垃圾桶 Two Wheels Mobile Garbage Bin
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-100F 100L L550xW480xH845
RT-120F 120L H550xW470xH960
RT-180F 180L H720xW575xH1080
RT-240F 240L H720xW575xH1080
颜色 color imn
•材料:HDPE(耐腐蚀，易清洗，可堆疊)
•整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
• Material: HDPE (Corrosion resistant, Easy cleaning, Stackable)
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be customized
RT-240H RT-240T RT-240T-1
RT-240H/240T/240T-1
户夕卜垃圾桶 Two Wheels Mobile Garbage
Bin
颜色 Color11111
•材料:HDPE(加强筋设计，增强了产品的承重量)
•整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-240H 240L L710xW580xH1010
RT-240T 240L H715xW565xH1060
RT-240T-1 240L H725xW580xH1090
• Material: HDPE (Strengthen the design, enhance the load capacity of the
product)
-N-840standard. Color & LogoCan be customized
RT-100G RT-120G RT-240G RT-360G
RT-100G/120G/240G/360G
户夕卜垃圾桶 Two Wheels Mobile Garbage Bin
颜色 Color
•材料:HDPE （加强筋设计，增强了产品的承重
量） •整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-100G 100L L560xW475xH810
RT-120G 120L L550xW475xH940
RT-240G 240L H725xW580xH1080
RT-360G 360L L850xW710xH1130
• Material: H DPE (Strengthen the design, enhance the load capacity of the
product)
・N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be customized
大型户外垃圾桶 LARGE OUTDOOR GARBAGE CONTAINER— 04 ——03 —大型户外垃圾桶 LARGE OUTDOOR GARBAGE CONTAINER
室内垃圾桶 IUTD00R WASTE BIN
RT-10Z
RT-10Z/20B/30B
摇盖垃圾桶 Rectangle Push Lid Waste bin
颜色 Color
,材料:PP (摇盖设计扔垃圾方便，窄型设计，节省空间)
•颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-10Z 10L L217xW295xH310
RT-20B 20L L263xW355xH505
RT-30B 30L L300xW405xH574
, Material: PP (Push lid fbreasy opening. Slim body to save comerspace) ,
Color & Logo Can be customized
RT-65A-1 RT-90A-1
RT-65A-1/90A-1
翻盖垃圾桶 Flap And Swing Lid Wast Bin
颜色 Color II
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-65A-1 65L L530xW470xH795
RT-90A-1 90L L550xW460xH960
•材料:PP (揺盖设计扔垃圾方便，窄型设计，节省空间)
•颜色和标识可定制
• Material: PP (Push lid fbreasy opening. Slim body to save comer space)
• Color & Logo Can be customized
RT-10X/20X/40X/60X
摇盖垃圾桶 Rectangle Push Lid Waste bin颜色
Color ■■■■■
•材料:PP（摇盖设计扔垃圾方便，窄型设计，节省空
间） •颜色和标识可定制
RT-30XB/40XB/60XB
摇盖垃圾桶 Push Lid Waste bin
颜色 Color II
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-10X 10L L185xW265xH385
RT-20X 20L L230xW335xH460
RT-40X 40L L270xW400xH602
RT-60X 60X L325xW450xH745
• Material: PP (Push lid fbreasy opening. Slim body to save comerspace)
• Color & Logo Can be customized
RT-30XB
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-30XB 30L L275xW360xH490
RT-40XB 40L L325xW430xH580
RT-60XB 60L L385xW500xH700
•材料:PP (摇盖设计扔垃圾方便，窄型设计，节省空间)
•颜色和标识可定制
• Material: PP (Push lid for easy opening. Slim body to save comerspace)
• Color&Logo Can be customized
RT-40Y RT-60Y RT-100Y
RT-40Y760Y/100Y
摇盖垃圾桶 Square Push Lid Waste bin
颜色 Color ■■■■■
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-40Y 40L L330xW405xH600
RT-60Y 60L L413xW413xH695
RT-100Y 100L L490xW490xH870
•材料:PP (摇盖设计扔垃圾方便)
•颜色和标识可定制
• Material: PP (Push lid for easy opening)
• Color & Logo Can be customized
RT-60H-3 RT-60H-4
RT-60H-2/60H-3/60H-4
带盖垃圾桶Waste bin with lid
颜色 Color II
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-60H-2 60L L710xW580xH1010
RT-60H-3 60L L715xW565xH1060
RT-60H-4 60L L725xW580xH1090
•材料:PP (带盖设计扔垃圾方便，窄型设计，节省空间)
•颜色和标识可定制
• Material: PP (Lid for easy opening. Slim body to save comer space)
• Color & Logo Can be customized
—05—室内垃圾桶 IUTDOORWASTE BIN 室内垃圾桶 IUTDOORWASTE BIN —06 —
室内垃圾桶 IUTD00R WASTE BIN
RT-15E/20E/30E
拼接式脚踏垃圾桶 Classification Fixed Waste Bin颜
色 Color ■■■■
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-15E 15L L280xW225xH375
RT-20E 20L L325xW265xH440
RT-30E 30L L375xW295xH505
•材料:PP (可按需自由拼接组合)
•颜色和标识可定制
• Material: PP (Mutual jointed side by side to keep in order)
• Color & Logo Can be customized
RT-20H/30H
拼接式垃圾桶 Classification Fixed Waste Bin颜色
Color
型号 MOLDE 容 » VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-20H 20L L360xW280xH435
RT-30H 30L L410xW320xH500
•材料:PP(可按需自由拼接组合)
•颜色和标识可定制
• Material: PP (Mutual jointed side by side to keep in order)
• Color&Logo Can be customized
RT-16C/20C/40C
户外垃圾桶 Outdoor garbage container
颜色 Co lor lilltl
• PP材质(一桶两用分类设计，带盖设计，无异味)
•颜色和标识可定制
RT-16C RT-20C RT-40C
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-16C 16L L275xW320xH387
RT-20C 20L L289xW358xH423
RT-40C 40L L342xW427xH505
, PP raw materia ^Classification can be split into two barrels without lid, that
is a combination of cover, no smell
• Color& Logo can be customized
RT-25H/35H/45H
拼接式垃圾桶 Classification Fixed Waste Bin
颜色 Co lor
型号 MOLDE 容 M VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-25H 25L L385xW210xH585
RT-35H 35L L385xW265xH585
RT-45H 45L L385xW325xH585
•材料:PP(可按需自由拼接组合)
.颜色和标识可定制
• Material: PP (Mutual jointed side by side to keep in order)
• Color & Logo Can be customized
RT-20C-S40C-S
Compressions & Pedal
Classification
颜色 ColorHill
RT-20C-S RT-40C-S
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-20C-S 20L L289xW358xH423
RT-40C-S 40L L342xW427xH498
, PP材质(一桶两用分类设计，带盖设计，无异味)
•颜色和标识可定制
• PP raw materials,Classification can be split into two barrels without lid,
that is a combination of cover; no smell
RT-27H/33H/50H
拼接式分类垃圾桶 Classification Fixed Waste Bin颜
色 Color I
•材料:PP（可按需自由拼接组合）
•颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容 £ VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-27H 27L L370xW305xH495
RT-33H 33L L370xW305xH505
RT-50H 50L L370xW305xH610
• Materia[: PP (Mutual jointed side by side to keep in order)
• Color&Logo Can be customized
—07—室内垃圾桶 IUTDOORWASTEBIN 室内 IUTDOORWASTEBIN —08 —
室内垃圾桶 IUTD00R WASTE BIN
RT-20KB/30KB
脚踏垃圾桶 Foot pedal waste bin
颜色 Color ■■■■■
RT-15DB/40DB/50DB
脚踏垃圾桶 Foot pedal waste bin
颜色 Color Illi
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-20KA 20L L285xW335xH360
RT-30KA 30L L360xW375xH450
•PP 原料，脚踏设计，轻松一踏，立即开启 ,整体符
合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
• PP raw materia Is,Humanized pedal design,easily open
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be custom izedE
RT-15DB RT-50DB
• PP 原料，脚踏设计,轻松一踏,立即开启 •整
体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-15DB 15L L260xW260xH350
RT-40DB 40L L370xW390xH490
RT-50DB 50L L385xW375xH675
• PP raw materia Is,Humanized pedal design,easily open
• N-840standard. Color & LogoCan be customized E
RT-80K RT-100K
RT-30K/50K/80K/100K
脚踏垃圾桶 Foot pedal waste bin
颜色 Color ■■■■■
• PP 原料，脚踏设计,轻松一踏,立即开启 •整体符
合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-30K 30L L402xW425xH435
RT-50K 50L L395xW425xH600
RT-80K 80L L420xW490xH710
RT-100K 100L L472xW490xH836
, PP raw materia Is,Humanized pedal design,easily open
■ N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be custom izedE
RT-20DB RT-30DB RT-60DB
RT-20DB/30DB/60DB
脚踏垃圾桶 Foot pedal waste bin
颜色 Color ■■■■■
• PP 原料，脚踏设计,轻松一踏,立即开启 •整
体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-20DB 20L L260xW315xH400
RT-30DB 30L L330xW360xH510
RT-60DB 60L L400xW450xH570
• PP raw materia Is,Humanized pedal design,easily open
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be custom izedE
RT-70U
RT-50U/70U
脚踏垃圾桶 Foot pedal waste bin颜色 Color
■■■■■
RT"18B"2 女士垃圾桶 Hygiene bins with pedal RT"60U 脚踏垃圾桶 Foot pedal waste bin
—09—室内垃圾桶 IUTDOORWASTE BIN
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-50U 50L L465xW434xH620
RT-70U 70L L555xW518xH750
•PP 原料，脚踏设计,轻松一踏,立即开启
•整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
• PP raw materia Is,Humanized pedal design,easily open
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be custom izedE
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-18B-2 18L L342xW180xH572
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-60U 60L L500xW415xH645
室内垃圾桶 IUTDOORWASTE BIN —10 —
RT-30A/50A
万向轮垃圾桶 Four casters mobile waste bin颜色 Color
■■■■■
RT-60S 圆 Round containers buckets
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-60S 60S 450(上)x370(下)xH575
RT-120S 圆 Round containers buckets
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-120S 120L 555(上)x460(下)XH815
室内垃圾桶 IUTDOORWASTE BIN—12 —
室内垃圾桶 IUTD00R WASTE BIN
RT-50A-P2
RT-50A-P1/50A-P2
脚踏垃圾桶 Foot pedal waste bin
颜色 Color ■■■■■
RT"50C 壁挂式垃圾桶 Wall Mounted Trash Bin
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-50A-P1 50L L460xW420xH640
RT-50A-P2 50L L420xW470xH650
•PP原料，脚踏设计
•颜色和标识可定制
• PP raw materials, Assemble single peda
• Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-50C 50L L730xW425xH1170
RT"80A/ 100A 圆形推盖桶 Push lid waste bin
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT80A 80L L485xW457xH764
RT-100A 100L L570xW570xH883
RT-8T RT-10T RT-15T
RT-8T/10T/15T
餐厨垃圾桶Waste Compost Bin
颜色 Color ■■■■■
RT"70W/90W 圆形水桶 round buckets RT"7 5Y195 Y 长方形水桶恥由明値 buckets
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-8T 8L L262xW246xH258
RT-10T 10L L262xW246xH330
RT-15T 15L L262xW246xH365
•PP原料，把手设计便于携带，卡扣设计更密封
•颜色和标识可定制
• PP raw materia Is, han die for easy carrying, button to lock the lid
• Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-70W 70L F490xH535
RT-90W 90L F495XH615
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-75Y 75L L465xW340xH585
RT-95Y 95L L520xW700xH605
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-30A 30L L400xW355xH545
RT-50A 50L L465xW420xH645
—11 —室内垃圾桶 IUTDOORWASTE BIN
RT-30A RT-50A
•PP原料，万向轮设计
•颜色和标识可定制
• PP raw materials, Universal wheel design
• Color & LogoCan be customized
医疗垃圾桶 MEDICAL TRASH BIN
RT-660B
医疗大型垃圾桶 Medical large garbage container 颜
色 Color ■■
-HDPE (高密度聚乙烯)原料，耐腐蚀耐晒耐用，底部有排水孔塞
•整体符合 EN-840 标准,颜色和标识可定制
• HDPE (High Density Polyethylene) raw materials, Corrosion lightfast and
durable, long service lif, draining hole atthe bottom
• EN-840standard, Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-660B 660L L710xW1375xH1210 RT-50U
RT-50U/70U
医疗脚踏桶 Medical two wheels mobile garbage bin颜
色 Color It
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-50U 50L L465xW434xH620
RT-70U 70L L555xW518xH750
-PP 原料，脚踏设计，轻松一踏，立即开启
•整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
• PP raw materia Is,Humanized pedal design,easily open
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be custom izedE
RT-100U/120U/240U
医疗脚踏桶 Medical two wheels mobile garbage bin
颜色 Color11
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-100U 100L L550xW480xH845
RT-120U 120L H550xW470xH960
RT-240U 240L H720xW575xH1080
• HDPE(高密度聚乙烯)原料，脚踏设计,轻松一踏,立即开启 •
整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
• HDPE rawmaterials.Humanized pedaldesign.easilyopen
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be customized E
RT-30A
RT-30A/50A
万向轮医疗垃圾桶 Medical four casters waste bin颜
色 Color I
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-30A 30L L400xW355xH545
RT-50A 50L L465xW420xH645
•PP原料，万向轮设计
•颜色和标识可定制
• PP raw materials, Universal wheel design
• Color&LogoCan be customized
RT-120G RT-240G
RT-100G/120G/240G
医疗带轮桶 Medical two wheels mobile garbage bin颜色
Color ■!
•材料:HDPE(加强筋设计，增强了产品的承重量)
•整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
, Material: HDPE (Strengthen the design, enhance the load capacity of the
product)
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be customized
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-100G 100L L560xW475xH810
RT-120G 120L L550xW475xH940
RT-240G 240L H725xW580xH1080
RT-15E RT-30E
—13—医疗垃圾桶 MEDICAL TRASH BIN
RT-15E/20E/30E
拼接式医疗脚踏桶Medical fixed waste bin颜色
Color f J
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-15E 15L L280xW225xH375
RT-20E 20L L325xW265xH440
RT-30E 30L L375xW295xH505
•材料:PP(可按需自由拼接组合)
•颜色和标识可定制
• Material: PP (Mutualjointed side by side to keep in order)
• Color&Logo Can be customized
医疗垃圾桶 MEDICAL TRASH BIN —14 —
医疗垃圾桶 MEDICAL TRASH BIN
RT-15DB/40DB/50DB
医疗垃圾桶 Medical foot pedal waste bin颜
色 Color I
RT-50DB
• PP 原料，脚踏设计，轻松一踏，立即开启 •
整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-15DB 15L L260xW260xH350
RT-40DB 40L L370xW390xH490
RT-50DB 50L L385xW375xH675
• PP raw materials,Humanized pedal design,easily open
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be customizedE
RT-40Q RT-60Q
RT-40Q/120Q
医疗周转箱 Medical disposal waste sharp container 颜色
Color I
RT-100Q
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-40Q 40L L445xW339xH255
RT-60Q 60L L535xW405xH320
RT-100Q 100L L625xW468xH400
RT-120Q 120L L680xW502xH385
•圆润的边缘防止在搬运时切割，并且在空间有限的环境中易于堆費储存
• Rounded edges prevent cutting while being handled and it is easily
stackable for storage in environments with limited space
RT-20DB
RT-20DB/30DB/60DB
医疗垃圾桶 Medical foot pedal waste bin
颜色 Color I
• PP 原料，脚踏设计，轻松一踏，立即开启 •
整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
RT-60Q-1/60Q-2
医疗利器盒 Medical disposal waste sharp container
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-20DB 20L L260xW315xH400
RT-30DB 30L L330xW360xH510
RT-60DB 60L L400xW450xH570
• PP raw materials,Humanized pedal design,easily open
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be customized E
RT-3Q-1/10Q-1
医疗利器盒 Medical disposal waste sharp container
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-60Q-1 60L L400xW330xH650
RT-60Q-2 60L L400xW330xH650
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-3Q-1 3L L200xW60xH130
RT-5Q-1 5L L245xW200xH150
RT-10Q-1 10L L245xW200xH260
RT-30K/50K/80K/100K
医疗垃圾桶 Medical foot pedal waste bin颜
色 Color I
• PP 原料，脚踏设计，轻松一踏，立即开启 •
整体符合 EN-840 标准.颜色和标识可定制
型号 MOLDE 容量 VOLUME 尺寸 SIZE(mm)
RT-30K 30L L402xW425xH435
RT-50K 50L L395xW425xH600
RT-80K 80L L420xW490xH710
RT-100K 100L L472xW490xH836
• PP raw materials.Humanized pedal design,easily open
• N-840 standard. Color & LogoCan be customizedE
— 15—医疗垃圾桶 MEDICAL TRASH BIN
RT-1Q/15Q
医疗利器盒 Medical disposal waste sharp container
RT-1Q RT-2Q RT-3Q RT-4Q RT-5Q RT-6Q RT-8Q RT-15Q
型号 MOLDE RT-1Q RT-2Q RT-3Q RT-4Q RT-5Q RT-6Q RT-8Q RT-15Q
容量 VOLUME 1L 2L 3L 4L 5L 6L 8L 15L
尺寸 SIZE(mm) F115xH125 F135xH145 F165xH170 F175xH185 F195xH200 F210xH210 F230xH230 F270xH270
医疗垃圾桶 MEDICAL TRASH BIN— 16 —